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Bitzer 6G.2

Specifications

Brand

Type

Refrigerant

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -40°C/+40°C
kW at -45°C/+40°C

On steel base frame

Pressure safety switches

Hp/Lp/Op

Oil level system AC&R

Solenoid Valve
m3/h

Sizes

HOS BV

Bitzer
6G.2
Freon
106,3
88,0
72,2
46,8
28,5
15,2
10,3
v

v

v

v

78,7 - 153
1180x700x670 mm
(LxWxH)
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industrial refrigeration equipment

Description

Used Bitzer 6G.2

Used Bitzer 6G.2 open-type
reciprocating compressor on Freon.
Complete with a Rotor XF180L04 809
electro motor - 50 Hz - 22 kW - 1460
RPM and pressure and safety switches.
The compressor has a displacement of
127 m3/h at 50 Hz and 153 m3/h at 60
Hz.

*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and industrial cleaning.
*Qptional we can also perform a new
paint job and arrange the logistics.
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