

# Bitzer 6G.2

# **Specifications**

Brand	Bitzer
Туре	6G.2
Refrigerant	Freon
kW at 0°C/+40°C	106,3
kW at -5°C/+40°C	88,0
kW at -10°C/+40°C	72,2
kW at -20°C/+40°C	46,8
kW at -30°C/+40°C	28,5
kW at -40°C/+40°C	15,2
kW at -45°C/+40°C	10,3
On steel base frame	✓
Pressure safety switches	✓
Hp/Lp/Op	
Oil level system AC&R	✓
Solenoid Valve	✓
m3 / h	78,7 - 153
Sizes	1180x700x670 mm
	(LxWxH)



### **Description**

#### **Used Bitzer 6G.2**

Used Bitzer 6G.2 open-type reciprocating compressor on Freon. Complete with a Rotor XF180L04 809 electro motor - 50 Hz - 22 kW - 1460 RPM and pressure and safety switches. The compressor has a displacement of 127 m³/h at 50 Hz and 153 m³/h at 60 Hz.

\*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment including an extensive test, warranty and industrial cleaning. \*Optional we can also perform a new paint job and arrange the logistics.



















# Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment



